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
walks, bicycling and bird-watching! See survey in associated docs.

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

Buck Skin Rd Lot/Land –/– 260,924 – $59,900 N/A

10 Active MLS ID: 341815

Wooded, very natural and private 5.99 acres in Sportsmanâs Paradise Access to Sportsmanâs Paradise private pond. Adjoining 7 acres
with creek also available. See MLS#144042

Listing Courtesy of TRICIA BRYARS REALTY, INC.

3417 Clifden Dr Single Family 4/3 2,483 13,939 1987 $450,000 N/A $181

11 Active MLS ID: 341054

Walking distance to Roberts Elementary and Montford Middle School!! This beautiful all brick home is nestled on a wonderfully
landscaped corner lot in a desirable & established neighborhood offering walking distance to schools. Welcoming living & dining area
with large picture windows & vaulted ceilings. This home features a family room with a wood burning fireplace, eat-in-kitchen, newly
remodeled open kitchen and indoor laundry. The 16x14 true Florida sunroom features automatic shades and offers extended living and
entertaining space. The two master bedrooms are ideal for guests or older children. The other bedrooms have very unique features as
well, with lots of room for office space and even a children's library or playroom. This extremely well maintained home is a must see!
New roof and 2 water heaters in 2015.

Listing Courtesy of KETCHAM REALTY GROUP, INC.

4613 Killimore Ln Single Family 3/2 1,698 12,196 1986 $329,900 N/A $194

12 Pending MLS ID: 340588

Killearn Estates! The perfect family home in the perfect location. Walking distance to "A" rated schools, neighborhood parks, and easy
access to Centerville Rd. This three bedroom two bath home is ready to go! Open floor plan, spacious living room with vaulted ceiling,
fireplace and wired for surround sound. Two car garage and fenced backyard! New paint (main living areas) and carpet (in Master bdrm)
(2021), new hvac (2021), roof (2015), and kitchen remodeled in 2016. Vacant, please use showing time.

Listing Courtesy of ARMOR REALTY OF TALLAHASSEE

6431 Bold Venture Trl Single Family 3/2 1,347 13,503 1987 $255,900 N/A $190

13 Active MLS ID: 338725

Location, charm and affordability are just a few of the features of this one owner home. Living room with cathedral ceiings and fireplace,
french doors lead to a spacious deck for entertaining, there is a split bedroom plan and the master has a nice size walk-in closet. The
combination dining and updated kitchen are bright and inviting and there is a great panty, all appliances are stainless. The garage is
one car and the washer/dryer connections are there. Sold "as Is" with right to inspect.

Listing Courtesy of SPIRIT REALTY INC. OF TALLAHAS

Moses Ln Lot/Land –/– 130,680 – $117,500 N/A

14 Active MLS ID: 330020

Build your new home on this 3-acre homesite located in NE Tallahassee three miles from restaurants, shopping, and many frequented
businesses. Plenty of space to park your RV and boat, free of HOA restrictions.

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

3308 Gallant Fox Trl Single Family 3/3 2,800 435,600 1977 $449,000 N/A $160

15 Active MLS ID: 333346

Plenty of possibilities here. 10+ acres in the heart of Bradfordville just north of Killearn Estates. Approximately 2800 SF home with
3BR/3BA, master suite is 425 SF with window unit, extra large covered porch area, in ground pool with (2) out buildings, 3 car carport
with a work shop on each end. All this located in NE Tallahassee. Update current home or build your own Estate. All measurements are
approximate. Property is being sold "AS IS" with right to inspect.

Listing Courtesy of PRIMESOUTH FEZLER, RUSSELL AND
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size
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